

LAND REGISTRATION ETC. (SCOTLAND) ACT 2012

2012 asp 5

ISBN 978-0-10-590186-0

CORRECTION

Schedule 5

Schedule 5, paragraph 19(9)(b): “...for paragraphs (a) to (c) substitute...” should read “...for paragraphs (a) to (d) substitute...”.

February 2017

PRINTED IN THE UNITED KINGDOM BY THE STATIONERY OFFICE LIMITED
under the authority and superintendence of Carol Tullo, the Queen’s Printer for Scotland